
Assembly Instructions

SIT OR STAND ADJUSTABLE DESK

1 of 3

NO. PART DESCRIPTION Q'TY NO. PARTS DESCRIPTION Q'TY

A Top 1 PC B Connecting
rod

1 PC

C 1 PC D LegLeg 1 PC

E
G

I
K
M

2 PC

1 PC

8 PC

6 PC

1 PC

F
H

J
L
N

Stretcher Stretcher

Crank
Wheel

1 PC

2 PC

9 PC

1 PC

1 PC

Allen Head
Bolt

8mm 50mm

20mm

Allen Head
Bolt

8mm 16mm

Allen Head
Bolt

8mm

Allen Head
Wrench
5mm

Handle

Hexagonal Nut
8MM

Open-end
Wrench

IMPORTANT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS:

DO NOT  TIGHTEN SCREWS COMPLETELY
UNTIL BOOKCASE IS FULLY ASSEMBELED
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STEP1

STEP2

STEP3

2X

2X

IMPORTANT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS:

DO NOT  TIGHTEN SCREWS COMPLETELY
UNTIL BOOKCASE IS FULLY ASSEMBELED
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STEP4

STEP5

STEP6

IMPORTANT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS:

DO NOT  TIGHTEN SCREWS COMPLETELY
UNTIL BOOKCASE IS FULLY ASSEMBELED
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